

Executive Branch Personnel PUBLIC FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Date of Appointment, Candidacy, Election, or Nomination (Month, Day, Year) 04/12/2015		Reporting Status (Check Appropriate Boxes) <input type="checkbox"/>	Incumbent <input type="checkbox"/>	Calendar Year Covered by Report <input type="checkbox"/>	New Entrant, Nominee, or Candidate <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Termination Filer <input type="checkbox"/>	Termination Date (If Applicable) (Month, Day, Year) <input type="checkbox"/>	<p>Fee for Late Filing Any individual who is required to file this report and does so more than 30 days after the date the report is required to be filed, or, if an extension is granted, more than 30 days after the last day of the filing extension period, shall be subject to a \$200 fee.</p> <p>Reporting Periods Incumbents: The reporting period is the preceding calendar year except Part II of Schedule C and Part I of Schedule D where you must also include the filing year up to the date you file. Part II of Schedule D is not applicable.</p> <p>Termination Filers: The reporting period begins at the end of the period covered by your previous filing and ends at the date of termination. Part II of Schedule D is not applicable.</p> <p>Nominees, New Entrants and Candidates for President and Vice President: Schedule A—The reporting period for income (BLOCK C) is the preceding calendar year and the current calendar year up to the date of filing. Value assets as of any date you choose that is within 31 days of the date of filing. Schedule B—Not applicable. Schedule C, Part I (Liabilities)—The reporting period is the preceding calendar year and the current calendar year up to any date you choose that is within 31 days of the date of filing. Schedule C, Part II (Agreements or Arrangements)—Show any agreements or arrangements as of the date of filing. Schedule D—The reporting period is the preceding two calendar years and the current calendar year up to the date of filing.</p>
Reporting Individual's Name		Last Name CLINTON		First Name and Middle Initial 2015 JAN 15 PM 4:54				
Position for Which Filing		Title of Position CANDIDATE FOR PRESIDENT		Department or Agency (If Applicable)				
Location of Present Office (or forwarding address)		Address (Number, Street, City, State, and ZIP Code) 300 CADMAN PLAZA WEST, 11TH FLOOR BROOKLYN, NY 11201			Telephone No. (Include Area Code) (646) 854-1432			
Position(s) Held with the Federal Government During the Preceding 12 Months (If Not Same as Above)		Title of Position(s) and Date(s) Held						
Presidential Nominees Subject to Senate Confirmation		Name of Congressional Committee Considering Nomination Not Applicable		Do You Intend to Create a Qualified Diversified Trust? <input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No				
Certification		Signature of Reporting Individual HR Clinton			Date (Month, Day, Year) 05/15/15			
Other Review (If desired by agency)		Signature of Other Reviewer Blanca M. Gomez			Date (Month, Day, Year) 5/19/2015			
Agency Ethics Official's Opinion		Signature of Designated Agency Ethics Official/Reviewing Official Lisa J...			Date (Month, Day, Year) 5/20/2015			
Office of Government Ethics Use Only		Signature			Date (Month, Day, Year)			
Comments of Reviewing Officials (If additional space is required, use the reverse side of this sheet)								
<p>Reviewed for Apparent Compliance with the Federal Election Campaign Act (Check box if filing extension granted & indicate number of days _____) <input type="checkbox"/></p> <p>(Check box if comments are continued on the reverse side) <input type="checkbox"/></p>								
Agency Use Only								
OGE Use Only								

Reporting Individual's Name
CLINTON, HILLARY R.

SCHEDULE A

Page Number
 2 of 20

Assets and Income		Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period								Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																									
BLOCK A		BLOCK B								BLOCK C																									
Examples	None <input type="checkbox"/>	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000	Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria		
		Central Airlines Common				x													x																
Doe Jones & Smith, Hometown, State				x																															Law Partnership Income \$130,000
Kempstone Equity Fund					x																														
IRA: Heartland 500 Index Fund							x																			x									
1 Simon & Schuster, Inc. - Hard Choices (value not readily ascertainable)																		x																	
2 Simon & Schuster, Inc. - Living History (value not readily ascertainable)																		x								x									
3 Simon & Schuster, Inc. - It Takes a Village (Secretary Clinton donates the royalties to charity) (value not readily ascertainable)																					x														
4 Random House (Spouse) - Giving (value not readily ascertainable)																					x														
5 Random House (Spouse) - My Life (value not readily ascertainable)																			x							x									
6 Random House (Spouse) - Back to Work (value not readily ascertainable)																			x							x									

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.



	Assets and Income BLOCK A	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period BLOCK B												Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item. BLOCK C										Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria								
														Type	Amount																	
														None (or less than \$201)																		
																									Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)							
		None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000	
1	Varkey GEMS Foundation (Spouse)																															Nonemployee compensation over \$1,000
2	Laureate Education, Inc. (Spouse)																															Nonemployee compensation over \$1,000
3																																
4																																
5																																
6																																
7																																
8																																
9																																

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.



Reporting Individual's Name CLINTON, HILLARY R.	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 4 of 20
---	---	----------------------------

Assets and Income		Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																											
BLOCK A		BLOCK B										BLOCK C																											
		None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type				Amount							Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria										
																	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000			\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000						
1	NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE (CASH VALUE - WHOLE LIFE POLICY) (SPOUSE)			X													X							X															
2	NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE (CASH VALUE - WHOLE LIFE POLICY)			X													X																						
3	ARKANSAS PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM DEFINED BENEFIT PLAN (SPOUSE)																																			Retirement benefits over \$1,000			
4	NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY (CASH VALUE - UNIVERSAL LIFE POLICY) (SPOUSE)						X																																
5	JP MORGAN CUSTODY ACCOUNT (CASH)										X																												
6	U.S. TREASURY NOTES 4.875% 8/15/16 BOND			X																																			
7	AIG LIFE INSURANCE (CASH VALUE - UNIVERSAL LIFE POLICY)							X																															
8	AIG LIFE INSURANCE (CASH VALUE - UNIVERSAL LIFE POLICY) (SPOUSE)							X																															
9	VANGUARD 500 INDEX FUND									X				X																									

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Reporting Individual's Name CLINTON, HILLARY R.	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 5 of 20
---	---	----------------------------

Assets and Income		Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																						
BLOCK A		BLOCK B										BLOCK C																						
		None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type				Amount							Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria						
																	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000		\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000	Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	
1	GE, Boca Raton, FL																																Honorarium \$225,500	01/06/2014
2	National Automobile Dealers Association, New Orleans, LA																																Honorarium \$225,500	01/27/2014
3	Premier Health Alliance, Miami, FL																																Honorarium \$225,500	01/27/2014
4	Salesforce.com, Las Vegas, NV																																Honorarium \$225,500	02/06/2014
5	Novo Nordisk A/S, Mexico City, Mexico (via satellite)																																Honorarium \$125,000	02/17/2014
6	Healthcare Information and Management Systems Society (HIMSS), Orlando, FL																																Honorarium \$225,500	02/26/2014
7	A&E Television Networks, New York, NY																																Honorarium \$280,000	02/27/2014
8	Association of Corporate Counsel-Southern California, Los Angeles, CA																																Honorarium \$225,500	03/04/2014
9	The Vancouver Board of Trade, Vancouver, Canada																																Honorarium \$275,500	03/05/2014

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Reporting Individual's Name CLINTON, HILLARY R.	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 6 of 20
---	---	----------------------------

Assets and Income BLOCK A	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period BLOCK B										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item. BLOCK C																						
	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type				Amount						Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria							
																Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000		\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000	Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	
1																																Honorarium \$225,500	03/06/2014
2																																Honorarium \$225,500	03/13/2014
3																																Honorarium \$250,000	03/13/2014
4																																Honorarium \$225,000	03/18/2014
5																																Honorarium \$275,000	03/18/2014
6																																Honorarium \$225,500	03/24/2014
7																																Honorarium \$225,500	04/08/2014
8																																Honorarium \$250,500	04/08/2014
9																																Honorarium \$225,500	04/10/2014

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Reporting Individual's Name CLINTON, HILLARY R.	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 7 of 20
---	---	----------------------------

Assets and Income		Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																						
BLOCK A		BLOCK B										BLOCK C																						
		None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type				Amount							Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria						
																	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000		\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000	Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	
1	Let's Talk Entertainment Inc., San Jose, CA																																Honorarium \$265,000	04/10/2014
2	California Medical Association, San Diego, CA (via satellite)																																Honorarium \$100,000	04/11/2014
3	National Council for Behavioral Healthcare, Washington, DC																																Honorarium \$225,500	05/06/2014
4	International Dairy-Deli-Bakery Association, Denver, CO																																Honorarium \$225,500	06/02/2014
5	Let's Talk Entertainment Inc., Denver, CO																																Honorarium \$265,000	06/02/2014
6	United Fresh Produce Association, Chicago, IL																																Honorarium \$225,000	06/10/2014
7	tinePublic Inc., Toronto, Canada																																Honorarium \$150,000	06/16/2014
8	tinePublic Inc., Edmonton, Canada																																Honorarium \$100,000	06/18/2014
9	Innovation Arts and Entertainment, Austin, TX																																Honorarium \$150,000	06/20/2014

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Reporting Individual's Name CLINTON, HILLARY R.	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 8 of 20
--	---	------------------------

Assets and Income		Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period											Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.															
BLOCK A		BLOCK B											BLOCK C															
		None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type				Amount						Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria
																	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000		
1	Biotechnology Industry Organization, San Diego, CA																										Honorarium \$335,000	06/25/2014
2	Innovation Arts and Entertainment, San Francisco, CA																										Honorarium \$150,000	06/25/2014
3	GTCR, Chicago, IL																										Honorarium \$280,000	06/26/2014
4	Knewton, Inc., San Francisco, CA																										Honorarium \$225,500	07/22/2014
5	Ameriprise, Boston, MA																										Honorarium \$225,500	07/26/2014
6	Corning Incorporated, Corning, NY																										Honorarium \$225,500	07/29/2014
7	Nexenta Systems, Inc., San Francisco, CA																										Honorarium \$300,000	08/28/2014
8	Cisco, Las Vegas, NV																										Honorarium \$325,000	08/28/2014
9	Robbins Geller Rudman & Dowd LLP, San Diego, CA																										Honorarium \$225,500	09/04/2014

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Reporting Individual's Name CLINTON, HILLARY R.	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 9 of 20
---	---	----------------------------

Assets and Income BLOCK A	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period BLOCK B											Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item. BLOCK C																						
	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type				Amount							Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria							
																Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000		\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000	Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)		
1	Cardiovascular Research Foundation, Washington, DC																														Honorarium \$275,000	09/15/2014		
2	Commercial Real Estate Women Network (CREW Network), Miami Beach, FL																																Honorarium \$225,500	10/02/2014
3	Canada 2020, Ottawa, Canada																																Honorarium \$275,500	10/06/2014
4	Deutsche Bank AG, New York, NY																																Honorarium \$260,000	10/07/2014
5	Advanced Medical Technology Association (AdvaMed), Chicago, IL																																Honorarium \$265,000	10/08/2014
6	Council of Insurance Agents and Brokers, Colorado Springs, CO																																Honorarium \$225,500	10/13/2014
7	Salesforce.com, San Francisco, CA																																Honorarium \$225,500	10/14/2014
8	Qualcomm Incorporated, San Diego, CA																																Honorarium \$335,000	10/14/2014
9	Massachusetts Conference For Women, Boston, MA																																Honorarium \$265,500	12/04/2014

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Reporting Individual's Name CLINTON, HILLARY R.	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 10 of 20
---	---	-----------------------------

Assets and Income		Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																					
BLOCK A		BLOCK B										BLOCK C																					
		None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type				Amount						Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria						
																	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000		\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000	Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)
1	tinePublic Inc., Winnipeg, Canada																															Honorarium \$262,500	01/21/2015
2	tinePublic Inc., Saskatoon, Canada																															Honorarium \$262,500	01/21/2015
3	Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce (CIBC), Whistler, Canada																															Honorarium \$150,000	01/22/2015
4	Watermark's Silicon Valley Conference for Women, Santa Clara, CA																															Honorarium \$225,500	02/24/2015
5	eBay Inc., San Jose, CA																															Honorarium \$315,000	03/11/2015
6	American Camping Association, New York Section, Atlantic City, NJ																															Honorarium \$260,000	03/19/2015
7																																	
8																																	
9																																	

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Reporting Individual's Name CLINTON, HILLARY R.	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 11 of 20
---	---	-----------------------------

Assets and Income	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																								
BLOCK A	BLOCK B										BLOCK C																								
	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type	Amount										Date (Mo., Day, Yr.)								
															Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000	Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Only if Honoraria				
1 Patient Safety Movement Foundation (Spouse) Laguna Niguel, CA																																	Honarium \$315,000	01/12/2014	
2 National Multi Housing Council (Spouse) Boca Raton, FL																																		Honarium \$285,000	01/23/2014
3 Thomas Lloyd Global Asset Management (Schweiz) AG (Spouse) Frankfurt, Germany (via satellite)																																		Honarium \$200,000	01/24/2014
4 The Fragrance Foundation (Spouse) New York, NY																																		Honarium \$260,000	01/29/2014
5 Landry's Inc. (Spouse) Las Vegas, NV																																		Honarium \$200,000	02/04/2014
6 Centurion Jewelry By Invitation Only, LLC (Spouse) Scottsdale, AZ																																		Honarium \$225,000	02/04/2014
7 Young President's Organization (Spouse) Los Angeles, CA																																		Honarium \$100,000	02/27/2014
8 Bright Future International - BFI (Spouse) Beverly Hills, CA																																		Honarium \$225,000	02/27/2014
9 Microsoft Corporation (Spouse) Las Vegas, NV																																		Honarium \$225,000	03/03/2014

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

SCHEDULE A continued
 (Use only if needed)

Reporting Individual's Name CLINTON, HILLARY R.	
--	--

Assets and Income BLOCK A		Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period BLOCK B											Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item. BLOCK C																				
		None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type	Amount										Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria					
																Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000		Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000	Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	
1	Bank of America (Spouse) London, United Kingdom																															Honorarium \$500,000	03/06/2014
2	Kessler Topaz Meltzer & Check LLP (Spouse) Amsterdam, The Netherlands																															Honorarium \$500,000	03/07/2014
3	Telefonica USA, Inc. (Spouse) Miami, FL (via satellite)																															Honorarium \$175,000	04/01/2014
4	CSP LLC (Spouse) Scottsdale, AZ																															Honorarium \$225,000	04/01/2014
5	Oracle America, Inc. (Spouse) Rancho Mirage, CA																															Honorarium \$300,000	04/02/2014
6	Experian (Spouse) Dallas, TX																															Honorarium \$225,000	05/05/2014
7	Jefferies LLC (Spouse) Miami, FL																															Honorarium \$225,000	05/06/2014
8	Friends of Simon Wiesenthal Center for Holocaust Studies (Spouse) Toronto, Canada																															Honorarium \$275,000	05/12/2014
9	Target Markets Program Administrators (Spouse) Baltimore, MD																															Honorarium \$275,000	05/13/2014

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Reporting Individual's Name CLINTON, HILLARY R.	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 13 of 20
---	---	-----------------------------

BLOCK A Assets and Income	BLOCK B Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period											BLOCK C Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																				
	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000	Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria
1																															Honorarium \$225,000	05/19/2014
2																															Honorarium \$250,000	05/20/2014
3																															Honorarium \$500,000	05/26/2014
4																															Honorarium \$250,000	06/05/2014
5																															Honorarium \$225,000	06/10/2014
6																															Honorarium \$250,000	06/10/2014
7																															Honorarium \$225,000	06/20/2014
8																															Honorarium \$350,000	06/26/2014
9																															Honorarium \$270,000	08/27/2014

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.



Reporting Individual's Name CLINTON, HILLARY R.	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 14 of 20
---	---	-----------------------------

Assets and Income	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																							
BLOCK A	BLOCK B										BLOCK C																							
											Type		Amount								Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria													
	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)		\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000	Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)		
1																																	Honorarium \$150,000	09/09/2014
2																																	Honorarium \$275,000	10/01/2014
3																																Honorarium 225,000	10/09/2014	
4																																Honorarium \$250,000	10/14/2014	
5																																Honorarium \$225,000	10/14/2014	
6																																Honorarium \$250,000	10/15/2014	
7																																Honorarium \$250,000	10/23/2014	
8																																Honorarium \$225,000	11/03/2014	
9																																Honorarium \$150,000	11/10/2014	

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

BLOCK A Assets and Income	BLOCK B Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period										BLOCK C Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																	
											Type		Amount								Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria							
											Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)		\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000		\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)			
										None (or less than \$1,001)					\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000										\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000
1																										Honorarium \$225,000	11/13/2014	
2																											Honorarium \$225,000	11/20/2014
3																											Honorarium \$225,000	01/09/2015
4																											Honorarium \$181,250	02/02/2015
5																											Honorarium \$181,250	02/03/2015
6																											Honorarium \$181,250	02/04/2015
7																											Honorarium \$181,250	02/05/2015
8																											Honorarium \$225,000	02/19/2015
9																											Honorarium \$325,000	03/02/2015

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Reporting Individual's Name CLINTON, HILLARY R.	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 16 of 20
---	---	------------------------------------

Assets and Income BLOCK A	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period BLOCK B										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item. BLOCK C										Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria												
											Type		Amount																				
											Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000		\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	Over \$25,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)		
1																																Honorarium \$275,000	03/31/2015
2																																Honorarium \$285,000	03/31/2015
3																																Honorarium \$225,000	04/01/2015
4																																Honorarium \$275,000	04/09/2015
5																																Honorarium \$300,000	04/16/2015
6																																Honorarium \$250,000	05/12/2015
7																																Honorarium \$250,000	05/12/2015
8																																Honorarium \$225,000	05/14/2015
9																																	

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Reporting Individual's Name CLINTON, HILLARY R.	SCHEDULE C	Page Number 17 of 20
---	-------------------	-------------------------

Part I: Liabilities

Report liabilities over \$10,000 owed to any one creditor at any time during the reporting period by you, your spouse, or dependent children. Check the highest amount owed during the reporting period. **Exclude**

a mortgage on your personal residence unless it is rented out; loans secured by automobiles, household furniture or appliances; and liabilities owed to certain relatives listed in instructions. See instructions for revolving charge accounts.

None

Creditors (Name and Address)		Type of Liability	Date Incurred	Interest Rate	Term if applicable	Category of Amount or Value (x)												
						\$10,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000		
Examples	First District Bank, Washington, DC	Mortgage on rental property, Delaware	1991	8%	25 yrs.			x										
	John Jones, Washington, DC	Promissory note	1999	10%	on demand					x								
1																		
2																		
3																		
4																		
5																		

*This category applies only if the liability is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the liability is that of the filer or a joint liability of the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories, as appropriate.

Part II: Agreements or Arrangements

Report your agreements or arrangements for: (1) continuing participation in an employee benefit plan (e.g. pension, 401k, deferred compensation); (2) continuation of payment by a former employer (including severance payments); (3) leaves

of absence; and (4) future employment. See instructions regarding the reporting of negotiations for any of these arrangements or benefits.

None

Status and Terms of any Agreement or Arrangement		Parties	Date
Example	Pursuant to partnership agreement, will receive lump sum payment of capital account & partnership share calculated on service performed through 1/00.	Doe Jones & Smith, Hometown, State	7/85
1	Publishing agreement regarding the literary work "It Takes a Village" (will receive royalty payments pursuant to usual and customary terms of the trade) (original agreement 01/96)	Simon & Schuster, Inc.	12/06
2	Publishing agreement regarding the literary work "Living History" approved by Select Committee on Ethics (will receive royalty payments pursuant to usual and customary terms of the trade)	Simon & Schuster, Inc.	1/01
3	Publishing agreement regarding the literary work "Dear Socks, Dear Buddy" (royalty payments assigned to the National Parks Foundation)	Simon & Schuster, Inc.	9/98
4	Charitable gift assignment regarding the literary work "Dear Socks, Dear Buddy" (royalty payments assigned to National Parks Foundation and paid directly by publisher)	National Parks Foundation	9/98
5	Publishing agreement regarding the literary work "Invitation to the White House" (royalty payments assigned to the White House Historical Society)	Simon & Schuster, Inc.	12/99
6	Charitable gift assignment regarding the literary work "Invitation to the White House" (royalty payments assigned to the White House Historical Society and paid directly by publisher)	White House Historical Society	12/99

Reporting Individual's Name CLINTON, HILLARY R.	SCHEDULE C	Page Number 18 of 20
---	-------------------	--------------------------------

Part I: Liabilities

Report liabilities over \$10,000 owed to any one creditor at any time during the reporting period by you, your spouse, or dependent children. Check the highest amount owed during the reporting period. Exclude

a mortgage on your personal residence unless it is rented out; loans secured by automobiles, household furniture or appliances; and liabilities owed to certain relatives listed in instructions. See instructions for revolving charge accounts.

None

Creditors (Name and Address)	Type of Liability	Date Incurred	Interest Rate	Term if applicable	Category of Amount or Value (x)											
					\$10,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	
Examples First District Bank, Washington, DC	Mortgage on rental property, Delaware	1991	8%	25 yrs.			x									
John Jones, Washington, DC	Promissory note	1999	10%	on demand					x							
1																
2																
3																
4																
5																

*This category applies only if the liability is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the liability is that of the filer or a joint liability of the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories, as appropriate.

Part II: Agreements or Arrangements

Report your agreements or arrangements for: (1) continuing participation in an employee benefit plan (e.g. pension, 401k, deferred compensation); (2) continuation of payment by a former employer (including severance payments); (3) leaves

of absence; and (4) future employment. See instructions regarding the reporting of negotiations for any of these arrangements or benefits.

None

Example	Status and Terms of any Agreement or Arrangement	Parties	Date
	Pursuant to partnership agreement, will receive lump sum payment of capital account & partnership share calculated on service performed through 1/00.	Doe Jones & Smith, Hometown, State	7/85
1	Publishing agreement regarding the literary work "Hard Choices" (will receive royalty payments pursuant to usual and customary terms of the trade) (original agreement 04/13)	Simon & Schuster, Inc.	04/13
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			

Reporting Individual's Name CLINTON, HILLARY R.	SCHEDULE D	Page Number 19 of 20
---	-------------------	-------------------------

Part I: Positions Held Outside U.S. Government

Report any positions held during the applicable reporting period, whether compensated or not. Positions include but are not limited to those of an officer, director, trustee, general partner, proprietor, representative, employee, or consultant of any corporation, firm, partnership, or other business enterprise or any non-profit organization or educational institution. Exclude positions with religious, social, fraternal, or political entities and those solely of an honorary nature. None

	Organization (Name and Address)	Type of Organization	Position Held	From (Mo., Yr.)	To (Mo., Yr.)
Examples	Nat'l Assn. of Rock Collectors, NY, NY	Non-profit education	President	6/92	Present
	Doe Jones & Smith, Hometown, State	Law firm	Partner	7/85	1/00
1	The Clinton Family Foundation, Chappaqua, NY	Non-profit Charity	Secretary/Treasurer	12/2001	Present
2	William Jefferson Clinton Irrevocable Life Insurance Trust	Life Insurance Trust	Trustee	07/1996	Present
3	William J. Clinton 2010 Irrevocable Trust	Life Insurance Trust	Trustee	12/2010	Present
4	William J. Clinton 2010 Residence Trust	Residence Trust	Co-Trustee	12/2010	Present
5	Hillary Rodham Clinton 2010 Residence Trust	Residence Trust	Co-Trustee	12/2010	Present
6	Estate of Dorothy E. Rodham	Estate	Co-Personal Representative	12/2011	12/2014

Part II: Compensation in Excess of \$5,000 Paid by One Source

Report sources of more than \$5,000 compensation received by you or your business affiliation for services provided directly by you during any one year of the reporting period. This includes the names of clients and customers of any corporation, firm, partnership, or other business enterprise, or any other non-profit organization when you directly provided the services generating a fee or payment of more than \$5,000. You need not report the U.S. Government as a source. Do not complete this part if you are an Incumbent, Termination Filer, or Vice Presidential or Presidential Candidate.
None

	Source (Name and Address)	Brief Description of Duties
Examples	Doe Jones & Smith, Hometown, State	Legal services
	Metro University (client of Doe Jones & Smith), Moneytown, State	Legal services in connection with university construction
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		

Reporting Individual's Name CLINTON, HILLARY R.	SCHEDULE D	Page Number 20 of 20
---	-------------------	-------------------------

Part I: Positions Held Outside U.S. Government

Report any positions held during the applicable reporting period, whether compensated or not. Positions include but are not limited to those of an officer, director, trustee, general partner, proprietor, representative, employee, or consultant of any corporation, firm, partnership, or other business enterprise or any non-profit organization or educational institution. Exclude positions with religious, social, fraternal, or political entities and those solely of an honorary nature. None

	Organization (Name and Address)	Type of Organization	Position Held	From (Mo., Yr.)	To (Mo., Yr.)
Examples	Nat'l Assn. of Rock Collectors, NY, NY	Non-profit education	President	6/92	Present
	Doe Jones & Smith, Hometown, State	Law firm	Partner	7/85	1/00
1	Article 4 Trust Created Under the Dorothy E. Rodham Rev. Trust, Dtd 5/26/00, FBO Hillary Rodham Clinton.	Lifetime Trust	Trustee	09/2012	Present
2	Bill, Hillary & Chelsea Clinton Foundation	Non-profit charity	Director	09/2013	04/2015
3					
4					
5					
6					

Part II: Compensation in Excess of \$5,000 Paid by One Source

Report sources of more than \$5,000 compensation received by you or your business affiliation for services provided directly by you during any one year of the reporting period. This includes the names of clients and customers of any corporation, firm, partnership, or other business enterprise, or any other non-profit organization when you directly provided the services generating a fee or payment of more than \$5,000. You need not report the U.S. Government as a source. Do not complete this part if you are an Incumbent, Termination Filer, or Vice Presidential or Presidential Candidate. None

	Source (Name and Address)	Brief Description of Duties
Examples	Doe Jones & Smith, Hometown, State	Legalservices
	Metro University (client of Doe Jones & Smith), Moneytown, State	Legal services in connection with university construction
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		